MIXER SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
MIXER MODELS
Part Number UM Description
SMS75A EA 7.5-gallon, 120V 60Hz
SMS75B EA 7.5-gallon, 220V 60Hz
SMS15A EA 15-gallon, 120V 60Hz
SMS15B EA 15-gallon, 220V 60Hz
SMS30A EA 30-gallon, 120V 60Hz
SMS30B EA 30-gallon, 220V 60Hz
MAXIMUM OPERATING TEMPERATURE
104° F (40° C)
MOTOR TYPE
1/30 HP, shaded pole, class B